BG6M is offering a rebate on qualifying products
purchased from Jegs. \' 4
These purchases must be made between 11/1/15-12/31/15.

Rebate Offer Terms:

1. B&M Differential Covers - Mail in Rebate for $25.00

2. B&M Shifters over $200.00 - Mail in Rebate for $50.00
3. B&M Starters - Mail in Rebate for $35.00

4. Limit One Rebate per household.

5. Product must be purchased from Jegs.

6. Allow 8 to 10 weeks to receive rebate.

7. Payout will be in the form of a Prepaid gift card (VISA).

To receive a rebate from B&M you must:

1. Purchase a qualifying B&M Product during the time frame listed above.

2. A copy of this rebate form must be post marked by 1/31/16.

3. This offer is only good in the USA and Canada.

4. A copy of the original receipt from Jegs must be submitted with this rebate form.

5. Include the box label for part number and UPC verification. Cut the label off of the box.

Name Street Address

City State Zip
E-mail Phone

Mail to:

Driven Performance Brands
Attn: Customer Rebates

100 Stony Point Rd., Ste. 125
Santa Rosa, CA 95401
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/B{‘”/ Qualifying Products for Mail-In Rebate (Page 1)

PART # | CATEGORY Chec On

80680
80683
80685
80688
80690
80692
80694
80702
80704
80706
80793
80797
80840
80842
80885
81001
81025
81035
81040
81041
81045
81050
81052
81113
81120
81125
10306
10310
10311
10312
10314
10315
11306
11314
40297
40298
70500
70501
70502
70503
70504

Shifter
Shifter
Shifter
Shifter
Shifter
Shifter
Shifter
Shifter
Shifter
Shifter
Shifter
Shifter
Shifter
Shifter
Shifter
Shifter
Shifter
Shifter
Shifter
Shifter
Shifter
Shifter
Shifter
Shifter
Shifter
Shifter
Differential Cover
Differential Cover
Differential Cover
Differential Cover
Differential Cover
Differential Cover
Differential Cover
Differential Cover
Differential Cover
Differential Cover
Differential Cover
Differential Cover
Differential Cover
Differential Cover
Differential Cover

Automatic Shifter, Light Truck Megashifter
Automatic Shifter, Quicksilver 4 Speed
Automatic Shifter, Megashifter-Right Hand Drive

Automatic Shifter, Console Quicksilver for 73-81 Camaro and 70-81 Firebird

Automatic Shifter, Megashifter

Automatic Shifter, Console Megashifter 82-91 Camaro 82-91 Firebird
Automatic Shifter, Console Megashifter 73-81 Camaro, 70-81 Firebird
Automatic Shifter, Pro Stick Shifter, Powerglide Transmission
Automatic Shifter, Pro Stick Shifter, Powerglide Transmission
Automatic Shifter, Pro Stick Shift with CVR

Automatic Shifter, Pro Bandit

Automatic Shifter, Street Bandit Shifter

Automatic Shifter, Pro Ratchet Shift, Powerglide

Automatic Shifter, Pro Ratchet 3 and 4 Speed

Automatic Shifter, Hammer Shifter, Universal

Automatic Shifter, Hammer Shifter, 94-04Ford Mustang
Console QuickSilver Shifter for 1968-1969 Camaro Automatic
Console MegaShifter for 68-69 Camaro

Automatic Shifter, Magnum Grip Pro Stick with Cover
Automatic Shifter, Magnum Grip Pro Stick

Automatic Shifter, Magnum Grip Bandit

Automatic Shifter, Magnum Grip Street Bandit

Stealth Magnum Grip Pro Stick Automatic Shifter

Magnum Grip Stealth Pro Bandit Shifter with Accessories (cable & lever)
Automatic Shifter, Stealth Pro Ratchet 3 and 4 Speed

Console Quicksilver Shifter for 1968-1972 Chevelle / El Camino
Cast Aluminum Differential Cover for Chrysler 9.25”

Differential Cover for Dana 30

Differential Cover for Dana 35

Cast Aluminum Differential Cover for Dana 44

Cast Aluminum Cover for Dana 60/70

Cast Aluminum Differential Cover for Dana 80

Cast Aluminum Differential Cover for Chrysler 9.25”

Cast Aluminum Differential Cover for Dana 60/70

Cast Aluminum Differential for FORD 8.8”

Cast Aluminum Differential Cover for Ford 9.75”

Cast Aluminum Differential Cover for GM 8.875”

Cast Aluminum Differential Gover for GM 10.5”

Cast Aluminum Differential Cover for GM 8.2”, 8.5”, & 8.6”
Cast Aluminum Differential Cover for GM 8.2”

Cast Aluminum Differential Cover for GM 8.875” Truck

Continued on next page.

B&M Mail-In Rebate: 11/1/15-12/31/15.

$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
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70505
71501
71502
71504
71505
77100
77101
77102
77103
77104
771056
77106
77107

Differential Cover
Differential Cover
Differential Cover
Differential Cover
Differential Cover
Starter
Starter
Starter
Starter
Starter
Starter
Starter
Starter

Cast Aluminum Differential Cover for GM 9.5” $25.00
Cast Aluminum Differential Cover for GM 10.5”- BLK $25.00
Cast Aluminum Differential Cover for GM 8.2”, 8.5”, & 8.6” - BLK $25.00
Cast Aluminum Rear End Cover for GM 8.875” Truck - BLK $25.00
Cast Aluminum Differential Cover for GM 9.5” - BLK $25.00
StarTek Starter, Ford, 289, 302, 351W, (3/4 in. Depth) $35.00
StarTek Starter, Ford, 289, 302, 351W, (3/8 in. Depth) $35.00
StarTek Starter, Ford, 351C, 400, 429, 460 $35.00
StarTek Starter, Ford, 390, 427, 428, (Big Block FE Series) $35.00

StarTek Starter, GM, Small Block, Big Block, (153T & 168T Ring Gear, Straight Mo ~ $35.00
StarTek Starter, GM, Small Block, Big Block, (168T Ring Gear, Staggered Mount) : $35.00
StarTek Starter, GM, LS1 through LS7, (Not GTO) $35.00
StarTek Starter, Chrysler, 318 Through 440, (B, RB, and LA Series Engines) $35.00

B&M Mail-In Rebate: 11/1/15-12/31/15.



