







B&M is offering a rebate on qualifying products purchased from **Jegs**.

These purchases must be made between 11/1/15-12/31/15.



B&M Mail-In Rebate: 11/1/15-12/31/15

Rebate Offer Terms:

Name

- 1. B&M Differential Covers Mail in Rebate for \$25.00
- 2. B&M Shifters over \$200.00 Mail in Rebate for \$50.00
- 3. B&M Starters Mail in Rebate for \$35.00
- 4. Limit One Rebate per household.
- 5. Product must be purchased from Jegs.
- 6. Allow 8 to 10 weeks to receive rebate.
- 7. Payout will be in the form of a Prepaid gift card (VISA).

To receive a rebate from B&M you must:

- 1. Purchase a qualifying B&M Product during the time frame listed above.
- 2. A copy of this rebate form must be post marked by 1/31/16.
- 3. This offer is only good in the USA and Canada.
- 4. A copy of the original receipt from Jegs must be submitted with this rebate form.
- 5. Include the box label for part number and UPC verification. Cut the label off of the box.

City	StateZip	
E-mail	Phone	
Mail to: Driven Performance Brands Attn: Customer Rebates 100 Stony Point Rd., Ste. 125 Santa Rosa, CA 95401		

Street Address



Qualifying Products for Mail-In Rebate (Page 1)

PART #	CATEGORY	Description	Rebate	Check One
80680	Shifter	Automatic Shifter, Light Truck Megashifter	\$50.00	
80683	Shifter	Automatic Shifter, Quicksilver 4 Speed	\$50.00	
80685	Shifter	Automatic Shifter, Megashifter-Right Hand Drive	\$50.00	
80688	Shifter	Automatic Shifter, Console Quicksilver for 73-81 Camaro and 70-81 Firebird	\$50.00	
80690	Shifter	Automatic Shifter, Megashifter	\$50.00	
80692	Shifter	Automatic Shifter, Console Megashifter 82-91 Camaro 82-91 Firebird	\$50.00	
80694	Shifter	Automatic Shifter, Console Megashifter 73-81 Camaro, 70-81 Firebird	\$50.00	
80702	Shifter	Automatic Shifter, Pro Stick Shifter, Powerglide Transmission	\$50.00	
80704	Shifter	Automatic Shifter, Pro Stick Shifter, Powerglide Transmission	\$50.00	
80706	Shifter	Automatic Shifter, Pro Stick Shift with CVR	\$50.00	
80793	Shifter	Automatic Shifter, Pro Bandit	\$50.00	
80797	Shifter	Automatic Shifter, Street Bandit Shifter	\$50.00	
80840	Shifter	Automatic Shifter, Pro Ratchet Shift, Powerglide	\$50.00	
80842	Shifter	Automatic Shifter, Pro Ratchet 3 and 4 Speed	\$50.00	
80885	Shifter	Automatic Shifter, Hammer Shifter, Universal	\$50.00	
81001	Shifter	Automatic Shifter, Hammer Shifter, 94-04Ford Mustang	\$50.00	
81025	Shifter	Console QuickSilver Shifter for 1968-1969 Camaro Automatic	\$50.00	
81035	Shifter	Console MegaShifter for 68-69 Camaro	\$50.00	
81040	Shifter	Automatic Shifter, Magnum Grip Pro Stick with Cover	\$50.00	
81041	Shifter	Automatic Shifter, Magnum Grip Pro Stick	\$50.00	
81045	Shifter	Automatic Shifter, Magnum Grip Bandit	\$50.00	
81050	Shifter	Automatic Shifter, Magnum Grip Street Bandit	\$50.00	
81052	Shifter	Stealth Magnum Grip Pro Stick Automatic Shifter	\$50.00	
81113	Shifter	Magnum Grip Stealth Pro Bandit Shifter with Accessories (cable & lever)	\$50.00	
81120	Shifter	Automatic Shifter, Stealth Pro Ratchet 3 and 4 Speed	\$50.00	
81125	Shifter	Console Quicksilver Shifter for 1968-1972 Chevelle / El Camino	\$50.00	
10306	Differential Cover	Cast Aluminum Differential Cover for Chrysler 9.25"	\$25.00	
10310	Differential Cover	Differential Cover for Dana 30	\$25.00	
10311	Differential Cover	Differential Cover for Dana 35	\$25.00	
10312	Differential Cover	Cast Aluminum Differential Cover for Dana 44	\$25.00	
10314	Differential Cover	Cast Aluminum Cover for Dana 60/70	\$25.00	
10315	Differential Cover	Cast Aluminum Differential Cover for Dana 80	\$25.00	
11306	Differential Cover	Cast Aluminum Differential Cover for Chrysler 9.25"	\$25.00	
11314	Differential Cover	Cast Aluminum Differential Cover for Dana 60/70	\$25.00	
40297	Differential Cover	Cast Aluminum Differential for FORD 8.8"	\$25.00	
40298	Differential Cover	Cast Aluminum Differential Cover for Ford 9.75"	\$25.00	
70500	Differential Cover	Cast Aluminum Differential Cover for GM 8.875"	\$25.00	
70501	Differential Cover	Cast Aluminum Differential Cover for GM 10.5"	\$25.00	
70502	Differential Cover	Cast Aluminum Differential Cover for GM 8.2", 8.5", & 8.6"	\$25.00	
70503	Differential Cover	Cast Aluminum Differential Cover for GM 8.2"	\$25.00	
70504	Differential Cover	Cast Aluminum Differential Cover for GM 8.875" Truck	\$25.00	

Continued on next page.

B&M Mail-In Rebate: 11/1/15-12/31/15.



Qualifying Products for Mail-In Rebate (Page 2)

70505	Differential Cover	Cast Aluminum Differential Cover for GM 9.5"	\$25.00	
71501	Differential Cover	Cast Aluminum Differential Cover for GM 10.5"- BLK	\$25.00	
71502	Differential Cover	Cast Aluminum Differential Cover for GM 8.2", 8.5", & 8.6" - BLK	\$25.00	
71504	Differential Cover	Cast Aluminum Rear End Cover for GM 8.875" Truck - BLK	\$25.00	
71505	Differential Cover	Cast Aluminum Differential Cover for GM 9.5" - BLK	\$25.00	
77100	Starter	StarTek Starter, Ford, 289, 302, 351W, (3/4 in. Depth)	\$35.00	
77101	Starter	StarTek Starter, Ford, 289, 302, 351W, (3/8 in. Depth)	\$35.00	
77102	Starter	StarTek Starter, Ford, 351C, 400, 429, 460	\$35.00	
77103	Starter	StarTek Starter, Ford, 390, 427, 428, (Big Block FE Series)	\$35.00	
77104	Starter	StarTek Starter, GM, Small Block, Big Block, (153T & 168T Ring Gear, Straight Mo	\$35.00	
77105	Starter	StarTek Starter, GM, Small Block, Big Block, (168T Ring Gear, Staggered Mount)	\$35.00	
77106	Starter	StarTek Starter, GM, LS1 through LS7, (Not GTO)	\$35.00	
77107	Starter	StarTek Starter, Chrysler, 318 Through 440, (B, RB, and LA Series Engines)	\$35.00	